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Total Year Date Year Total Year Date Year Total Year Date Year Total Year Date Year 4 Total Year to date Year Diff.

Jan-08 121 5% 121 5% 8 -43% 8 -43% 4 0% 4 0% 446 26% 446 26% 579 20% 579 20% 96
Jan-09 150 24% 150 24% 10 25% 10 25% 0 -100% 0 -100% 483 8% 483 8% 643 11% 643 11% 64
Jan-10 215 43% 215 43% 6 -40% 6 -40% 0 0% 0 0% 446 -8% 446 -8% 667 4% 667 4% 24
Jan-11 257 20% 257 20% 17 183% 17 183% 5 0% 5 0% 491 10% 491 10% 770 15% 770 15% 103
Jan-12 239 -7% 239 -7% 15 -12% 15 -12% 7 40% 7 40% 473 -4% 473 -4% 734 -5% 734 -5% -36
Jan-13 265 11% 265 11% 25 67% 25 67% 2 -71% 2 -71% 447 -5% 447 -5% 739 1% 739 1% 5
Jan-14 268 1% 268 1% 18 -28% 18 -28% 0 -100% 0 -100% 420 -6% 420 -6% 706 -4% 706 -4% -33
Jan-15 277 3% 277 3% 8 -56% 8 -56% 3 0% 3 0% 407 -3% 407 -3% 695 -2% 695 -2% -11
Jan-16 279 1% 279 1% 24 200% 24 200% 4 33% 4 33% 409 0% 409 0% 716 3% 716 3% 21
Jan-17 255 -9% 255 -9% 16 -33% 16 -33% 1 -75% 1 -75% 354 -13% 354 -13% 626 -13% 626 -13% -90

Feb-08 161 23% 282 15% 6 0% 14 -30% 1 0% 5 0% 516 17% 962 21% 684 18% 1263 19% 202
Feb-09 220 37% 370 31% 11 83% 21 50% 1 0% 1 -80% 645 25% 1128 17% 877 28% 1520 20% 257
Feb-10 294 34% 509 38% 11 0% 17 -19% 1 0% 1 0% 625 -3% 1071 -5% 931 6% 1598 5% 78
Feb-11 320 9% 577 13% 14 27% 31 82% 5 400% 10 900% 614 -2% 1105 3% 953 2% 1723 8% 125
Feb-12 301 -6% 540 -6% 15 7% 30 -3% 4 -20% 11 10% 533 -13% 1006 -9% 853 -10% 1587 -8% -136
Feb-13 300 0% 565 5% 11 -27% 36 20% 3 -25% 5 -55% 535 0% 982 -2% 849 0% 1588 0% 1
Feb-14 322 7% 590 4% 14 27% 32 -11% 2 -33% 2 -60% 581 9% 1001 2% 919 8% 1625 2% 37
Feb-15 340 6% 617 5% 7 -50% 15 -53% 2 0% 5 150% 472 -19% 879 -12% 821 -11% 1516 -7% -109
Feb-16 396 16% 675 9% 32 357% 56 273% 2 0% 6 20% 500 6% 909 3% 930 13% 1646 9% 130
Feb-17 365 -8% 620 -8% 12 -63% 28 -50% 0 -100% 1 -83% 418 -16% 772 -15% 795 -15% 1421 -14% -225

Mar-08 171 7% 453 12% 11 -15% 25 -24% 2 0% 7 250% 547 4% 1509 14% 731 4% 1994 13% 232
Mar-09 295 73% 665 47% 15 36% 36 44% 2 0% 3 -57% 730 33% 1858 23% 1042 43% 2562 28% 568
Mar-10 359 22% 868 31% 16 7% 33 -8% 1 -50% 2 -33% 699 -4% 1770 -5% 1075 3% 2673 4% 111
Mar-11 399 11% 976 12% 20 25% 51 55% 2 100% 12 500% 682 -2% 1787 1% 1103 3% 2826 6% 153
Mar-12 384 -4% 924 -5% 18 -10% 48 -6% 1 -50% 12 0% 611 -10% 1617 -10% 1014 -8% 2601 -8% -225
Mar-13 299 -22% 864 -6% 14 -22% 50 4% 1 0% 6 -50% 601 -2% 1583 -2% 915 -10% 2503 -4% -98
Mar-14 384 28% 974 13% 20 43% 52 4% 2 100% 4 -33% 601 0% 1602 1% 1007 10% 2632 5% 129
Mar-15 431 12% 1048 8% 13 -35% 28 -46% 0 -100% 5 25% 516 -14% 1395 -13% 960 -5% 2476 -6% -156
Mar-16 358 -17% 1033 -1% 25 92% 81 189% 1 0% 7 40% 511 -1% 1420 2% 895 -7% 2541 3% 65
Mar-17 391 9% 1011 -2% 16 -36% 44 -46% 3 200% 4 -43% 508 -1% 1280 -10% 918 3% 2339 -8% -202

Apr-08 204 31% 657 17% 16 300% 41 11% 3 0% 10 400% 552 27% 2061 17% 775 30% 2769 17% 412
Apr-09 293 44% 958 46% 12 -25% 48 17% 3 0% 6 -40% 700 27% 2558 24% 1008 30% 3570 29% 801
Apr-10 359 23% 1227 28% 5 -58% 38 -21% 2 -33% 4 -33% 653 -7% 2423 -5% 1019 1% 3692 3% 122
Apr-11 301 -16% 1277 4% 12 140% 63 66% 2 0% 14 250% 599 -8% 2386 -2% 914 -10% 3740 1% 48
Apr-12 261 -13% 1185 -7% 19 58% 67 6% 1 -50% 13 -7% 528 -12% 2145 -10% 809 -11% 3410 -9% -330
Apr-13 330 26% 1194 1% 21 11% 71 6% 1 0% 7 -46% 670 27% 2253 5% 1022 26% 3525 3% 115
Apr-14 406 23% 1380 16% 24 14% 76 7% 3 200% 7 0% 517 -23% 2119 -6% 950 -7% 3582 2% 57
Apr-15 370 -9% 1418 3% 10 -58% 38 -50% 0 -100% 5 -29% 437 -15% 1832 -14% 817 -14% 3293 -8% -289
Apr-16 414 12% 1447 2% 26 160% 107 182% 0 0% 7 40% 536 23% 1956 7% 976 19% 3517 7% 224

Apr-17 325 -21% 1336 -8% 12 -54% 56 -48% 1 0% 5 -29% 417 -22% 1697 -13% 755 -23% 3094 -12% -423

May-07 161 56% 723 78% 7 0% 44 76% 1 0% 3 -25% 534 77% 2290 78% 703 71% 3060 78% 1340
May-08 200 24% 857 19% 7 0% 48 9% 2 100% 12 300% 532 0% 2593 13% 741 5% 3510 15% 450
May-09 253 27% 1211 41% 14 100% 62 29% 2 0% 8 -33% 637 20% 3195 23% 906 22% 4476 28% 966
May-10 392 55% 1619 34% 27 93% 65 5% 3 50% 7 -13% 709 11% 3132 -2% 1131 25% 4823 8% 347
May-11 335 -15% 1612 0% 18 -33% 81 25% 0 -100% 14 100% 617 -13% 3003 -4% 970 -14% 4710 -2% -113
May-12 334 0% 1519 -6% 16 -11% 83 2% 2 0% 15 7% 563 -9% 2708 -10% 915 -6% 4325 -8% -385
May-13 337 1% 1531 1% 17 6% 88 6% 0 -100% 7 -53% 640 14% 2893 7% 994 9% 4519 4% 194
May-14 391 16% 1771 16% 16 -6% 92 5% 0 0% 7 0% 594 -7% 2713 -6% 1001 1% 4583 1% 64
May-15 384 -2% 1802 2% 16 0% 54 -41% 1 0% 6 -14% 468 -21% 2300 -15% 869 -13% 4162 -9% -421
May-16 368 -4% 1815 1% 24 50% 131 143% 3 200% 10 67% 503 7% 2459 7% 898 3% 4415 6% 253
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Jun-07 146 38% 869 69% 3 -25% 47 62% 2 0% 5 -17% 487 61% 2777 75% 638 54% 3698 73% 1563
Jun-08 211 45% 1068 23% 5 67% 53 13% 0 -100% 12 140% 557 14% 3150 13% 773 21% 4283 16% 585
Jun-09 290 37% 1501 41% 12 140% 74 40% 1 0% 9 -25% 640 15% 3835 22% 943 22% 5419 27% 1136
Jun-10 373 29% 1992 33% 14 17% 79 7% 1 0% 8 -11% 725 13% 3857 1% 1113 18% 5936 10% 517
Jun-11 372 0% 1984 0% 15 7% 96 22% 5 400% 19 138% 557 -23% 3560 -8% 949 -15% 5659 -5% -277
Jun-12 320 -14% 1839 -7% 8 -47% 91 -5% 2 -60% 17 -11% 587 5% 3295 -7% 917 -3% 5242 -7% -417
Jun-13 352 10% 1883 2% 18 125% 106 16% 1 -50% 8 -53% 565 -4% 3458 5% 936 2% 5455 4% 213
Jun-14 324 -8% 2095 11% 16 -11% 108 2% 5 400% 12 50% 503 -11% 3216 -7% 848 -9% 5431 0% -24
Jun-15 370 14% 2172 4% 12 -25% 66 -39% 1 -80% 7 -42% 491 -2% 2791 -13% 874 3% 5036 -7% -395
Jun-16 366 -1% 2181 0% 23 92% 154 133% 4 300% 14 100% 483 -2% 2942 5% 876 0% 5291 5% 255

Jul-07 154 64% 1023 69% 12 -25% 59 31% 1 -50% 6 -25% 457 36% 3234 68% 624 40% 4322 67% 1740
Jul-08 184 19% 1252 22% 9 -25% 62 5% 2 100% 14 133% 518 13% 3668 13% 713 14% 4996 16% 674
Jul-09 236 28% 1737 39% 15 67% 89 44% 4 100% 13 -7% 712 37% 4547 24% 967 36% 6386 28% 1390
Jul-10 374 58% 2366 36% 13 -13% 92 3% 2 -50% 10 -23% 668 -6% 4525 0% 1057 9% 6993 10% 607
Jul-11 309 -17% 2293 -3% 14 8% 110 20% 4 100% 23 130% 533 -20% 4093 -10% 860 -19% 6519 -7% -474
Jul-12 301 -3% 2140 -7% 15 7% 106 -4% 2 -50% 19 -17% 521 -2% 3816 -7% 839 -2% 6081 -7% -438
Jul-13 289 -4% 2172 1% 16 7% 122 15% 3 50% 11 -42% 514 -1% 3972 4% 822 -2% 6277 3% 196
Jul-14 346 20% 2441 12% 14 -13% 122 0% 4 33% 16 45% 545 6% 3761 -5% 909 11% 6340 1% 63
Jul-15 370 7% 2542 4% 10 -29% 76 -38% 1 -75% 8 -50% 475 -13% 3266 -13% 856 -6% 5892 -7% -448
Jul-16 347 -6% 2528 -1% 12 20% 166 118% 3 200% 17 113% 456 -4% 3398 4% 818 -4% 6109 4% 217

Aug-07 145 1% 1168 56% 8 700% 67 46% 2 0% 8 0% 515 27% 3749 61% 670 22% 4992 59% 1859
Aug-08 214 48% 1466 26% 8 0% 70 4% 1 -50% 15 88% 531 3% 4199 12% 754 13% 5750 15% 758
Aug-09 275 29% 2012 37% 12 50% 101 44% 0 -100% 13 -13% 732 38% 5279 26% 1019 35% 7405 29% 1655
Aug-10 356 29% 2722 35% 19 58% 111 10% 4 0% 14 8% 686 -6% 5211 -1% 1065 5% 8058 9% 653
Aug-11 374 5% 2667 -2% 20 5% 130 17% 2 -50% 25 79% 634 -8% 4727 -9% 1030 -3% 7549 -6% -509
Aug-12 309 -17% 2449 -8% 16 -20% 122 -6% 7 250% 26 4% 562 -11% 4378 -7% 894 -13% 6975 -8% -574
Aug-13 375 21% 2547 4% 16 0% 138 13% 2 -71% 13 -50% 604 7% 4576 5% 997 12% 7274 4% 299
Aug-14 358 -5% 2799 10% 13 -19% 135 -2% 2 0% 18 38% 533 -12% 4294 -6% 906 -9% 7246 0% -28
Aug-15 353 -1% 2895 3% 19 46% 95 -30% 5 150% 13 -28% 482 -10% 3748 -13% 859 -5% 6751 -7% -495
Aug-16 393 11% 2921 1% 19 0% 185 95% 3 -40% 20 54% 514 7% 3912 4% 929 8% 7038 4% 287

Sep-07 165 15% 1333 49% 2 -50% 69 38% 0 -100% 8 -11% 560 39% 4309 58% 727 32% 5719 55% 2035
Sep-08 203 23% 1669 25% 15 650% 85 23% 1 0% 16 100% 624 11% 4823 12% 843 16% 6593 15% 874
Sep-09 270 33% 2282 37% 12 -20% 113 33% 2 100% 15 -6% 731 17% 6010 25% 1015 20% 8420 28% 1827
Sep-10 436 61% 3158 38% 16 33% 127 12% 1 -50% 15 0% 744 2% 5955 -1% 1197 18% 9255 10% 835
Sep-11 333 -24% 3000 -5% 20 25% 150 18% 7 600% 32 113% 649 -13% 5376 -10% 1009 -16% 8558 -8% -697
Sep-12 291 -13% 2740 -9% 12 -40% 134 -11% 3 -57% 29 -9% 534 -18% 4912 -9% 840 -17% 7815 -9% -743
Sep-13 319 10% 2866 5% 20 67% 158 18% 2 -33% 15 -48% 535 0% 5111 4% 876 4% 8150 4% 335
Sep-14 353 11% 3152 10% 17 -15% 152 -4% 1 -50% 19 27% 532 -1% 4826 -6% 903 3% 8149 0% -1
Sep-15 396 12% 3291 4% 20 18% 115 -24% 1 0% 14 -26% 533 0% 4281 -11% 950 5% 7701 -5% -448
Sep-16 366 -8% 3287 0% 18 -10% 203 77% 1 0% 21 50% 502 -6% 4414 3% 887 -7% 7925 3% 224

Oct-07 152 13% 1485 44% 11 120% 80 45% 0 0% 8 -11% 604 27% 4913 53% 767 25% 6486 51% 2187
Oct-08 247 63% 1916 29% 7 -36% 92 15% 1 0% 17 113% 611 1% 5434 11% 866 13% 7459 15% 973
Oct-09 291 18% 2573 34% 15 114% 128 39% 0 -100% 15 -12% 669 9% 6679 23% 975 13% 9395 26% 1936
Oct-10 361 24% 3519 37% 12 -20% 139 9% 6 0% 21 40% 697 4% 6652 0% 1076 10% 10331 10% 936
Oct-11 324 -10% 3324 -6% 18 50% 168 21% 2 -67% 34 62% 643 -8% 6019 -10% 987 -8% 9545 -8% -786
Oct-12 406 25% 3146 -5% 30 67% 164 -2% 3 50% 32 -6% 600 -7% 5512 -8% 1039 5% 8854 -7% -691
Oct-13 377 -7% 3243 3% 17 -43% 175 7% 3 0% 18 -44% 626 4% 5737 4% 1023 -2% 9173 4% 319
Oct-14 359 -5% 3511 8% 19 12% 171 -2% 1 -67% 20 11% 578 -8% 5404 -6% 957 -6% 9106 -1% -67
Oct-15 402 12% 3693 5% 19 0% 134 -22% 1 0% 15 -25% 515 -11% 4796 -11% 937 -2% 8638 -5% -468
Oct-16 357 -11% 3644 -1% 18 -5% 221 65% 3 200% 24 60% 471 -9% 4885 2% 849 -9% 8774 2% 136
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Nov-07 122 -1% 1607 39% 7 40% 87 45% 3 0% 11 22% 479 12% 5392 48% 611 10% 7097 46% 2244
Nov-08 168 38% 2084 30% 20 186% 112 29% 1 -67% 18 64% 524 9% 5958 10% 713 17% 8172 15% 1075
Nov-09 254 51% 2827 36% 11 -45% 139 24% 1 0% 16 -11% 668 27% 7347 23% 934 31% 10329 26% 2157
Nov-10 356 40% 3875 37% 9 -18% 148 6% 4 300% 25 56% 623 -7% 7275 -1% 992 6% 11323 10% 994
Nov-11 281 -21% 3605 -7% 13 44% 181 22% 5 25% 39 56% 502 -19% 6521 -10% 801 -19% 10346 -9% -977
Nov-12 245 -13% 3391 -6% 18 38% 182 1% 1 -80% 33 -15% 419 -17% 5931 -9% 683 -15% 9537 -8% -809
Nov-13 321 31% 3564 5% 14 -22% 189 4% 3 200% 21 -36% 485 16% 6222 5% 823 20% 9996 5% 459
Nov-14 292 -9% 3803 7% 14 0% 185 -2% 1 -67% 21 0% 464 -4% 5868 -6% 771 -6% 9877 -1% -119
Nov-15 406 39% 4099 8% 22 57% 156 -16% 1 0% 16 -24% 521 12% 5317 -9% 950 23% 9588 -3% -289
Nov-16 309 -24% 3953 -4% 13 -41% 234 50% 1 0% 25 56% 383 -26% 5268 -1% 706 -26% 9480 -1% -108

Dec-07 149 13% 1756 37% 6 0% 93 41% 3 0% 14 56% 485 12% 5877 45% 643 12% 7740 43% 2315
Dec-08 227 52% 2311 32% 16 167% 128 38% 2 -33% 20 43% 631 30% 6589 12% 876 36% 9048 17% 1308
Dec-09 321 41% 3148 36% 16 0% 155 21% 0 -100% 16 -20% 627 -1% 7974 21% 964 10% 11293 25% 2245
Dec-10 378 18% 4253 35% 10 -38% 158 2% 2 0% 27 69% 667 6% 7942 0% 1057 10% 12380 10% 1087
Dec-11 320 -15% 3925 -8% 37 270% 218 38% 2 0% 41 52% 560 -16% 7081 -11% 919 -13% 11265 -9% -1115
Dec-12 278 -13% 3669 -7% 16 -57% 198 -9% 2 0% 35 -15% 529 -6% 6460 -9% 825 -10% 10362 -8% -903
Dec-13 383 38% 3947 8% 17 6% 206 4% 2 0% 23 -34% 642 21% 6864 6% 1044 27% 11040 7% 678
Dec-14 283 -26% 4086 4% 7 -59% 192 -7% 1 -50% 22 -4% 548 -15% 6416 -7% 839 -20% 10716 -3% -324
Dec-15 378 34% 4477 10% 34 386% 190 -1% 0 -100% 16 -27% 469 -14% 5786 -10% 881 5% 10469 -2% -247
Dec-16 285 -25% 4238 -5% 9 -74% 243 28% 0 0% 25 56% 447 -5% 5715 -1% 741 -16% 10221 -2% -248


